
Carrick On Shannon Golf Club 

Fixtures 2017 

 

Date Fixture Format 

   

Sat 25 Mar–Sun 2 April  Gents Spring League Rd 4 & Rd5 

Singles & 4Man Scramble  

 

   

Thurs 6-Sun 9 Apr US Masters Challenge  

   

Sun 9 April Captains Drive In 

4Person Mixed Scramble (9Holes) 

 

   

Fri 14-Mon 16 April Ladies & Gents Easter Weekend OPEN Stableford 

   

Fri 21 April Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sat 22 April Ladies Maria Talbot GOY Stableford 

   

Sat 22 / Sun 23 April Gents 4Some Qualifier Top 16 Qualify Stableford 

   

Fri 28 April Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sat 29 April Ladies Jnr 4Some V Boyle H Matchplay 

   

Sat 29 Apr-Mon 1 May Murphy Cup OPEN Stableford 

   

Thurs 4 May Ladies Minor Cup V Co Longford H Matchplay 

   

Fri 5 May Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sat 6 May  Cecil Ewing V Boyle H Matchplay 

   

Sat 6 May  Ladies Intermediate Cup V Athlone H Matchplay 

   

Sat 6-Sun 7 May The Joan O’Shea Mixed 

4Some 



   

Mon 8 May Ladies Challenge Cup  V Co Sligo A Matchplay 

   

Wed 10 May  Ladies D&D Insurance GOY Stableford 

   

Fri 12 May Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sat 13 / Sun 14 May Gents 4Ball Qualifier Top 16 Qualify Stableford 

   

Sun 14 May Ladies D&D Insurance GOY Stableford 

   

Wed 17 May Gents Snrs V Co Sligo H Matchplay 

   

Wed 17 May Ladies Grafters GOY Stableford 

   

Fri 19 May Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sun 21 May Gents Spice India  Stroke 

   

Sat 20 May Gents Jimmy Bruen V Co Sligo H Matchplay 

   

Sun 21 May  Ladies Grafters GOY Stableford 

   

Wed 24 May  Mixed 4Some V Strandhill H Matchplay 

   

Wed 24 May Ladies Bush Hotel GOY Stableford 

   

Fri 26 May Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sat 27 May  Pierce Purcell V Enniscrone H Matchplay 

   

Sun 28 May Gents MK Financial  Stableford 

   

Sun 28 May Ladies Bush Hotel GOY Stableford 

   

Fri 2 June  Club Classic Open Classic 

Sat 3 June  Club Classic Open Classic 

Sun 4 June  Club Classic Open Classic 

Mon 5 June Club Classic Open Classic 



   

Wed 7 June Ladies Australian Spoons 4Some 

   

Fri 9 June Ladies Carrick Carnival OPEN Day Stableford 

   

Sun 11 June Gents Lynch Cup Qualifier Top 64 Q Stableford 

   

Sun 11 June Ladies Australian Spoons Stableford 

   

Wed 14 June  Ladies Kilronan GOY S&B Stroke 

   

Fri 16 June Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sun 18 June  Gents Jnr & Intermediate Scr Cup OPEN Stroke 

   

Sun 18 June  Ladies Kilronan GOY S&B Stroke 

   

Wed 21 June Ladies PGA Tankard Qualifier Stableford 

   

Fri 23 June Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sat 24 June Jessie Doherty’s President’s Prize Stroke 

Sun 25 June Jessie Doherty’s President’s Prize Stroke 

   

Wed 28 June  Ladies Granard Cup Qualifier 4Some 

   

Fri 30 June Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sat 1 July  The Joe Ward Ladies & Gents Cup 2Person 

Scramble 

Sun 2 July The Joe Ward Ladies & Gents Cup 2 Person 

Scramble 

   

Wed 5 July  Ladies Maher Cup GOY S&B  Stroke 

   

Fri 7 July Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sat 8 July  Gents Jnr Cup Qualifier Westport Stroke 

   



Sun 9 July Gents Kierans Pharmacy  Stroke 

   

Sun 9 July Ladies Maher Cup GOY S&B Stroke 

   

Wed 12 July Ladies Cox’s GOY S&B Stroke 

   

Thurs 13 July Gents Jack O’Sullivan V CDargan A Matchplay 

   

Fri 14 July Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sun 16 July Gents PGA Tankard  Qualifier Stableford 

   

Sun 16 July  Ladies Cox’s GOY S&B  Stroke 

   

Fri 21 July Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sat 22-Sun 23 July  Lady Captains Prize  Stroke 

   

Sun 23 July Lady Captains Prize to Gents Stroke 

   

Wed 26 July Captains Prize to Ladies GOY S&B Stroke 

   

Fri 28 July Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sun 30 July Gents McGarry Trophy  Stroke 

   

Sun 30 July Captains Prize to Ladies GOY S&B Stroke 

   

Fri 4 Aug Captains Prize Qualifier Top 60  Stroke  

Sat 5 Aug Captains Prize Qualifier Top 60 Stroke 

Sun 6 Aug Captains Prize Stroke 

   

Mon 7 Aug Ladies Ardcarne High / Low Stableford 

   

Wed 9 Aug Ladies Mulvey’s GOY S&B Stroke 

   

Fri 11 Aug Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sun 13 Aug Gents Cottage Restaurant  Stroke 



   

Sun 13 Aug Ladies Mulvey’s GOY S&B Stroke 

   

Mon 14 Aug  Gents Connacht Shield V Ballymote A Matchplay 

   

Mon 14 Aug OPEN WEEK L&G  VPar 

Tue 15 Aug  OPEN WEEK L&G Stableford 

Wed 16 Aug  OPEN WEEK L&G  3Person 

Scramble 

Thurs 17 Aug  OPEN WEEK L&G Stableford 

Fri 18 Aug OPEN WEEK L&G Stableford 

   

Sat 19-Sun 20 Ladies Trailblazers GOY S&B Stableford 

   

Sun 20  Gents TBC Stroke 

   

Wed 23 Aug Ladies Arigna Fuels GOY S&B Stroke 

   

Fri 25 Aug Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sun 27 Aug  Gents Di Vinos  Stroke 

   

Sun 27 Aug  Ladies Arigna Fuels GOY S&B Stroke 

   

Wed 30 Aug  Ladies Di Vinos GOY Stableford 

   

Fri 1 Sept Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sun 3 Sept Gents Cryans Hotel Stroke 

   

Sun 3 Sept Ladies Di Vinos GOY Stableford 

   

Wed 6 Sept Ladies Crumbs Sandwich Bar GOY S&B Stroke 

   

Fri 8 Sept Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sun 10 Sept Gents PD Golf Final 4 Series:  

 Ging’s Bar 

Stroke 

   



Sun 10 Sept Ladies Crumbs Sandwich Bar GOY S&B Stroke 

   

Wed 13 Sept Ladies Lunney’s Hamper GOY Stableford 

   

Fri 15 Sept Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sun 17 Sept Coffey’s Pastry Case: PD Golf Final 

4 Series 

Stroke 

   

Sun 17 Sept Ladies Lunney’s Hamper GOY Stableford 

   

Fri 22 Sept Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sun 24 Sept Gents Hamper:  

PD Golf Final 4 Series 

Stroke 

   

Sun 24 Sept  Ladies Drumsna Garden Centre H/L Stableford 

   

Fri 29 Sept Ladies & Gents Open Friday Stableford 

   

Sun 1 Oct Gents Final GOY 2017:  

Gents Arigna Fuels 

Stroke 

      

   


